	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > P4SMA15CA
	P4SMA15CA (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            P4SMA15CA
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 12.8VWM 21.2VC SMD
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free by exemption / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.14790 (This price is for reference only)
		 P4SMA15CA datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    P4SMA15CA  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AS4508M PUI Audio, Inc.  SPEAKER 8OHM 1W 84DB 45MM
1235L2X5 Energizer Battery Company  BATTERY PK S-HD 15.0V C SZ ZINC
1422N4F24FQT Hammond Manufacturing  CABINET STEEL 24.7X72.1X72.1 GR
0982670227 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 76 TYPE A 8POS
0982670236 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 178 TYPE D 8POS
0152670313 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 51 TYPE
0210490230 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .254M 16POS
0150200862 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 17POS .127M
0150200393 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 36POS .178M
H4BXG-10106-R1 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9991TR/A3047R/X 6"
SFSD-20-28-H-05.00-DR-NDS Samtec Inc  CABLE ASSY SOCKET 40POS 28AWG
H2MXH-5006M Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM50H/AE50M/X
M13179 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 9PR 18AWG SLT 1000'
7130 BL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG BLUE 100'
WIT-18R-UVB-M Essentra Components  WIRE TIE 4.5" 18LBS UV
SLCSE-500-12-01 Essentra Components  LOCK CLIP STANDOFF .83" 3/4"DIA
EPS-300-H-1/2-48-BK 3M  HEATSHRINK TUBING 1/2-48"
SLIC-3.6X19-BA/SES 3M  AERIAL CLOSURE KIT
MC37X62IG2 Panduit Corp  WIRE DUCT PVC SLOTTED
C1.5WH72 Panduit Corp  COVER DUCT 1.5" PVC WHITE 3"
LELBXK1-34917-3-C Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
2030.0255 Schurter Inc  FUSE 2.5A 125V TELECM 18.8MM PCB
ATM-15LP Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLADE 15A 32V FAST BLUE
RST 400AMMO Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 400MA 250VAC RADIAL SLOW
0034.1004 Schurter Inc  FUSE 3.15A 250VAC 6X32 FAST
0219002.MXE Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2A 250V 5X20MM SLO AXIAL
SMDJ160A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 160VWM 259VC SMD
BZA456A,125 NXP Semiconductors  TVS DIODE 5.6VWM 8VC 6TSOP
PESD5V0S2UAT,215 NXP Semiconductors  TVS DIODE 5VWM 20VC SOT23
TV04A6V0JB-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.3VC SMA
LNBTVS4-222S STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 20VWM 30VC SMC
P4SMA480A-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 408VWM 658VC SMA
SMPC17A-M3/87A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 17VWM 27.6VC SMPC
30KPA108CAE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 108VWM 175.2VC P600
1.5KE210 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE AXIAL
1N6277-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 14.5VWM 26.5VC 1.5KE
1N6287A ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 40.2VWM 64.8VC AXIAL
P0901Q22CLRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC UNI 75V 500A QFN 3.3 2L
V05P20P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 29.7V 500A DISC 5MM
V20E300PL4B7 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 423V 10KA DISC 20MM
	P4SMA15CA  keywords
	    	P4SMA15CA
	P4SMA15CA  Littelfuse Inc
	P4SMA15CA  pdf
	P4SMA15CA  datasheet
	P4SMA15CA  price
	P4SMA15CA  distributor
	electronic components P4SMA15CA
	P4SMA15CA  Circuit Protection
	P4SMA15CA  TVS - Diodes
	P4SMA15CA  TVS DIODE 12.8VWM 21.2VC SMD
	P4SMA15CA
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .